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• Crafted with a featherlight co-
molded construction and a slim 
profile, this case offers superior 
strength without the bulk

• The corner impact protection 
ensures that your tablet is guarded 
against the wear and tear of daily 
life

• The smart auto-wake/sleep folio 
cover, complete with a secure 
magnetic closure, enhances the 
convenience and functionality of 
your tablet

• The transparent back adds a touch 
of modernity while showcasing 
the design of your tablet

• Meets military drop-test standards 
[MIL STD 810G 516.6] providing 
increased shock protection

124474114040 
54,99 € 
840283913808

124474119049 
54,99 € 
840283913815

UAG Essential Armor, black
– iPad Air 11“ 2024

UAG Essential Armor, bordeaux 
– iPad Air 11“ 2024

https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124474114040
https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124474119049
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124473114040 
59,99 € 
840283913662

124475114040 
59,99 € 
840283914072

124472114040 
79,99 € 
840283913655

124476114040 
79,99 € 
840283914089

UAG Metropolis SE, black
– iPad Air 11“ 2024

UAG Metropolis SE, black
– iPad Pro 11“ 2024

UAG Metropolis SE, black
– iPad Air 13“ 2024

UAG Metropolis SE, black
– iPad Pro 13“ 2024

• Tested for medical environments 
(UAG case can be sanitized 
with medical-grade wipes and 
disinfectants repeatedly without 
altering case integrity

• High durable quality case with 
original design

• Feather-light composite 
construction - hard case shell with 
a core of durable plastic

• Corners of the case are reinforced 
and thus protect your device from 
shocks and impacts

• Adjustable stand
• Auto sleep/wake feature
• Meets military drop-test standards 

[MIL STD 810G 516.6] providing 
increased shock protection

• Apple Pencil holder

https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124473114040
https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124472114040
https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124475114040
https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124476114040


2024 | wn19 | May 10

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

124473119049 
59,99 € 
840283913907

124475119049 
59,99 € 
840283913945

124472119049 
79,99 € 
840283913877

124476119049 
79,99 € 
840283913983

UAG Metropolis SE, bordeaux
– iPad Air 11“ 2024

UAG Metropolis SE, bordeaux
– iPad Pro 11“ 2024

UAG Metropolis SE, bordeaux
– iPad Air 13“ 2024

UAG Metropolis SE, bordeaux
– iPad Pro 13“ 2024

https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124473119049
https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124472119049
https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124475119049
https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124476119049
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124473117272 
59,99 € 
840283913891

124475117272 
59,99 € 
840283913938

124472117272 
79,99 € 
840283913860

124476117272 
79,99 € 
840283913976

UAG Metropolis SE, olive
– iPad Air 11“ 2024

UAG Metropolis SE, olive
– iPad Pro 11“ 2024

UAG Metropolis SE, olive
– iPad Air 13“ 2024

UAG Metropolis SE, olive
– iPad Pro 13“ 2024

https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124473117272
https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124472117272
https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124475117272
https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124476117272


2024 | wn19 | May 10

PN
RRP
EAN

• The translucent and minimalist design of the Plyo Series is packed with 
unbeatable protection and utility

• Starring the signature featherlight armor shell and impact-resistant core to 
provide real-world drop protection

• Along with impact cushioning air-soft corners to guard your tablet from 
scratches or dents

• A smart auto wake/sleep folio cover that doubles as an adjustable stand 
quickly transforms your tablet into a laptop

• Meets military drop-test standards [MIL STD 810G 516.6] providing increased 
shock protection

UAG Plyo Black/Ice
– iPad Pro 11“ 2024

124477114043 
54,99 € 
840283914058

https://www.ingredieuropa.com/product/124477114043
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